
120 Country Club Dr, Concord, NC 28025
704-788-2404

https://www.southeastcinemas.com/movie-theater/carolinamall

Carolina Mall Cinema 8

REGULAR POPCORN
LARGE POPCORN
PRETZEL
NACHOS
8" PIZZA
EXTRA RANCH
EXTRA CHEESE/ICING
HOT DOG
KID COMBO
EXTRA JALAPENOS 
                          

$5
$6
$6
$6
$7
$1
$1
$4
$5

$.50

Food
REGULAR DRINK                                           
LARGE DRINK                                                
ICEE                                                                  
COMBO ICEE UPSELL                                   
KID COMBO ICEE UPSELL                            
BOTTLED WATER                                           
WATER CUP                                                    
KID ICEE 
16OZ/24OZ FROZEN COFFEE
COFFEE REFILLS 
                                                          

    $4
    $5
    $5
    $2
    $2
    $3
    $1

    $2.50
$5/$7

    $2

Drinks

Tickets
Early Birds (before 12pm)                               $5.50
Matinee (before 6pm)                                      $7.00

Evening (after 6pm) 
Adult (12+)                                                          $8.50
Senior (63+)                                                       $7.00
Child (4-11)                                                          $7.00

3 and under FREE

COMBOS
COMBO 1
LARGE POPCORN & 2 REGULAR DRINKS
COMBO 2
LARGE POPCORN & 2 LARGE DRINKS
COMBO 3
LARGE POPCORN & LARGE DRINK
COMBO 4
NACHOS & LARGE DRINK
COMBO 5
HOT DOG & REGULAR DRINK
COMBO 6
PRETZEL & REGULAR DRINK

$10

$11

$9

$9

$7

$8

Follow us on Instagram!

@carolinamallcinema 8

Follow us on Facebook!

carolina mall cinema 8


