



Follow us on Instagram!



@carolinamallcinema 8

# Carolina Mall Cinema 8

120 Country Club Dr, Concord, NC 28025

704-788-2404

<https://www.southeastcinemas.com/movie-theater/carinamall>

Follow us on Facebook!



carolina mall cinema 8

## Tickets

Early Birds (before 12pm)	\$5.50
Matinee (before 6pm)	\$7.00
Evening (after 6pm)	
Adult (12+)	\$8.50
Senior (63+)	\$7.00
Child (4-11)	\$7.00

3 and under FREE

## COMBOS

COMBO 1 LARGE POPCORN & 2 REGULAR DRINKS	\$10
COMBO 2 LARGE POPCORN & 2 LARGE DRINKS	\$11
COMBO 3 LARGE POPCORN & LARGE DRINK	\$9
COMBO 4 NACHOS & LARGE DRINK	\$9
COMBO 5 HOT DOG & REGULAR DRINK	\$7
COMBO 6 PRETZEL & REGULAR DRINK	\$8

## Food

REGULAR POPCORN	\$5
LARGE POPCORN	\$6
PRETZEL	\$6
NACHOS	\$6
8" PIZZA	\$7
EXTRA RANCH	\$1
EXTRA CHEESE/ICING	\$1
HOT DOG	\$4
KID COMBO	\$5
EXTRA JALAPENOS	\$.50

## Drinks

REGULAR DRINK	\$4
LARGE DRINK	\$5
ICEE	\$5
COMBO ICEE UPSELL	\$2
KID COMBO ICEE UPSELL	\$2
BOTTLED WATER	\$3
WATER CUP	\$1
KID ICEE	\$2.50
16OZ/24OZ FROZEN COFFEE	\$5/\$7
COFFEE REFILLS	\$2